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Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 129,308

Best Tm: 1:43.938, Spd: 146,129

Margin of Victory: --14 Laps--

by: (91) Spine CZ Racing

RaceTime: 6:00:12

Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

PIC 

1

1

1

2

2

1

3

2

2

3

1

4

4

5

6

7

3

8

3

4

No. 
21
43
92
93

138
96
23
10
19
97
91
74
51
26
37

121
71
76
89
9

Name 
Mirage Motorsport
Classic Auto
Spine CZ Racing
Spine CZ Racing
Racetool
Kumiega Racing 033
NWI Racing
TypeR.cz
RBO
Car Zone Racing Team
Spine CZ Racing
Kumiega Racing 026
Radical Team
Nutrend Racing
Nutrend Racing
ART Ford SPort
Vonka Racing Junior Team
Kumiega Racing
A-Team
BP Autosport Bruntal

Class 
4

5

3

3

5

1+2

5

1+2

4

1+2

6

1+2

5

1+2

1+2

1+2

4

1+2

3

3

Laps 
184
170
168
167
166
164
162
156
153
149
147
147
144
143
141
140
136
130
93
19

Diff 

--14 Laps--
--16 Laps--
--17 Laps--
--18 Laps--
--20 Laps--
--22 Laps--
--28 Laps--
--31 Laps--
--35 Laps--
--37 Laps--

22.010
--40 Laps--
--41 Laps--
--43 Laps--
--44 Laps--
--48 Laps--
--54 Laps--
--91 Laps--

--165 Laps--

Total Tm 
6:00:12.543
6:01:53.278
6:01:14.675
6:01:07.859
6:00:13.848
6:02:08.099
6:01:19.308
6:00:39.115
6:01:38.574
6:01:08.964
6:00:12.499
6:00:34.509
6:01:45.271
6:01:50.618
6:01:14.416
6:02:24.066
6:00:25.145
6:01:47.972
5:20:31.793

39:04.842

Best Tm 
1:44.684
1:56.052
1:54.704
1:53.119
1:48.380
2:00.930
2:01.113
1:59.706
2:02.222
2:12.879
1:43.938
2:03.884
1:49.446
2:12.093
2:13.713
2:21.409
1:59.739
2:11.164
2:02.752
1:59.074

Division 
4

5

3

3

5

1+2

5

1+2

4

1+2

6

1+2

5

1+2

1+2

1+2

4

1+2

3

3

Sponsor 
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